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Message from the Headteacher
I would just like to thank you all for the very generous
contribution of flowers for the May Procession. They
provided a bounty of colour and scent, giving a
beautiful display in Mary’s Garden. Thank you to our
May Queen Emma and her attendants, who performed
the ceremony so well.

We had a wonderful day yesterday celebrating the
Queen’s Jubilee with an amazing garden party; the
children performed so well. Thank you for coming along
and making the event so special. Congratulations to our
prize winners there were some amazing crowns which
made it a very difficult job for Mrs Bates and I to judge.
(Please see photos of the day).

Just to let you know, we have had to change the date of
Sports Day. It will now take place on Friday 24th June
with a back up date of Monday 27th June.

All that is left to say is have a wonderful half-term.

‘Well Done’
to the following pupils who received 

special awards this week:
Reception – Lily, Jessica

Year 1 – Mila, Bradley, Hamish, Arthur

Year 2 – Lily-Mae, Pearl, Oliver

Year 3 – Georgia, Harley, Stanley

Year 4 – Martín, Iris, Ruben

Year 5 – Matthew, Ingrid, Whole Class

Year 6 – Ethan, Jacob, Josh

http://www.holy-trinity.oxon.sch.uk/


May Procession



DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Dates for Summer Term

Tuesday 7th June
Year 3 Trip to Ufton Court 

Coffee Morning for New Parents 

Friday 10th June Non-uniform Day for Tombola Prizes (NEW)

Thursday 16th June Festival of Voices at Dorchester Abbey 

Saturday 18th June PTA Summer Fayre 

Sunday 19th June First Holy Communion 

Monday 20th – Wednesday 22nd June Year 4 Everdon Residential

Friday 24th June
Sports Day & Picnic Lunch (Back up day 27th) CHANGE OF DATE

Coffee Morning for New Parents 

Thursday 30th June Year 6 Transition Day at CNS 

Friday 1st July 

Whole School Move up Day & Opportunity to Meet New Class Teachers from 

3pm

Year 6 Transition Day at CNS 

PTA Disco 

Saturday 2nd July PTA Teas at Chastleton House 

Wednesday 6th July Day to Create Art Day 

Friday 8th July 
Year 2 Trip to the British Motor Museum - Gaydon 

Childrens’ Reports Going Out 

Monday 11th July Year 5 Trip to Slimbridge Wetlands and Wildfowl Centre (NEW)

Tuesday 12th July
Year 6 End of School Production 

Reception Trip to Forest School (NEW)

Wednesday 13th July Full Governing Body Meeting 

Wednesday 20th July End of Term Mass & Year 6 Memories

Wednesday 20th July
School Closes for Summer at 12.05pm

PTA Tuck Shop  & Uniform Sale 



Summer Fayre Competition

Are you looking for a half term project?

Have you got green fingers and a great imagination?

We’ve got just the thing for you…..

Our Summer Fayre Competition 

Create a miniature garden in a pot or seed tray

Bring your gardens to the Summer Fete on the 18th June to be judged in 3 categories:

Key stage 1

Lower Key stage 2

Upper key stage 2

HAPPY GARDENING! 
The PTA


